Entrees:
CFA
Grilled Sub

Spicy Sandwich
Kid’s Sandwich
Grilled Market*

Meals:

Regular Meal
Sub Meal
Spicy Meal
Kid's Meal

$6.49
$8.95

$6.89
$3.09
$9.75

$11.33

$13.79

$11.73
$8.33

Sides:
Chips
Fruit *

Apple Sauce *

Desserts:

Cookie

Brownie *

Drinks:
Tea
Water

Lemonade

Meal includes: entrée, chips, cookie
(* up charge)

$2.69
$5.29

$3.09

$2.15
$2.89

$3.09
$2.99
$3.59



