

Entrees:		<u>Sides:</u>	
CFA	\$6.49	Chips	\$2.69
Grilled Sub	\$8.95	Fruit *	\$5.29
Spicy Sandwich	\$6.89	Apple Sauce *	\$3.09
Kid's Sandwich	\$3.09		
Grilled Market*	\$9.75	<u>Desserts:</u>	
		Cookie	\$2.15
<u>Meals:</u>		Brownie *	\$2.89
Regular Meal	\$11.33		
Sub Meal	\$13.79	<u>Drinks:</u>	
Spicy Meal	\$11.73	Теа	\$3.09
Kid's Meal	\$8.33	Water	\$2.99
Lemonade Meal includes: entrée, chips, cookie (* up charge)			\$3.59